VP-3154
VP-3304
VP-3154
VP-3154
VP-3154
VX-200PS
Power Supply Unit
The VX-200PS Power

Remote Microphone or
RM-200XF Fireman's Microphone.
Insert this module into the VX-2000's input
module slot for each Remote or Fire
Microphone(s) used in the system.
General Input
Modules
U-01R, U-03R, U-01F, for
the line level input with
different input connectors.
M-01F, M-01T for the
microphone level input.
Power Amplifier
VP-2064  (60 W-by-4 channels)
VP-2122  (120 W-by-2 channels)
VP-2241  (240 W-by-1 channel)
VP-2421  (420 W-by-1 channel)
Power Amplifier uses the VP-200VX Power
Amplifier Input Module per channel.
VX-2000PF
Power Supply Frame

Sensor
Fire Alarm
VX-200SP
VX-3000DS
Power Supply Manager
The VX-3000DS Power Supply Manager
supplies DC power to all VX-2000 system
components. It combines two built-in power
source units with a high-performance charger.
If the primary power supply is cut off, the
VX-3000DS switches automatically to
auxiliary battery power.
VP-3154
Standby Amplifier
Digital Power Amplifier
VP-3154  (150 W-by-4 channels)
VP-3304  (300 W-by-4 channels)
VP-3504  (500 W-by-4 channels)
The digital amplifier (3 models) is more
compact, lightweight and energy efficient.
Each channel has an independent power
source for enhanced reliability, and BGM